

## **FEE SHEET** with effect from January 2024

FULL DAY 7.30am – 6.30pm	UNDER 2s		OVER 2s	
	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£86.58	£1,875.90	£75.97	£1,646.02
4	£91.45	£1,585.13	£84.85	£1,470.73
3	£91.45	£1,188.85	£84.85	£1,103.05
2	£91.45	£792.57	£84.85	£735.37
1	£91.45	£396.28	£84.85	£367.68

MORNING 7.30am – 1.00pm	UNDER 2s		OVER 2s	
	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£54.00	£1,170.00	£50.50	£1,094.17
4	£54.00	£936.00	£50.50	£875.33
3	£54.00	£702.00	£50.50	£656.50
2	£54.00	£468.00	£50.50	£437.67
1	£54.00	£234.00	£50.50	£218.83

AFTERNOON	UNDER 2s		OVER 2s	
1.00pm – 6.30pm	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£50.50	£1,094.17	£47.05	£1,019.42
4	£50.50	£875.33	£47.05	£815.53
3	£50.50	£656.50	£47.05	£611.65
2	£50.50	£437.67	£47.05	£407.77
1	£50.50	£218.83	£47.05	£203.88

Extra hour rate £11.10

Fee includes all meals, drinks and nappies.

Fees are paid monthly by Direct Debit on 1st of each month.

To enquire about a nursery place or book a nursery tour, please contact our family care team on familycareteam@allaboutchildren.co.uk or telephone us on 0333 034 8962.